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VE-Fe V1 AN (b o Sy oogos acilic o

F—\ cw 9
Row | Part Number Description Quantity
1 868704-821 HPE Proliant DL380 Gen10 24S5FF Configure-to-order Server (HPE DL380 i
Genl10 24SFF NS CTO Server)
2 826876-B21 |Intel Xeon 6138, FIO Processor Kit for HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 2
3 826876-B21 |Intel Xeon 6138, Processor Kit for HPE Proliant DL380 Gen10 2
A 815101-821 64GB (1x6'468) Quad Rank x4 DDR4-2666 CAS-19-19-19 Load Reduced Smart g
Memory Kit
5 872479-B21 |1.2TB SAS 10K SFF (2.5in) 2
6 870549-B21 |HPE DL38X Gen10 12Gb SAS Expander Card Kit with Cables 2
7 P18462-B21 |HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port 640SFP+ Adapter 2
8 P18703-B22 [HPE DL Gen10 x8/x16/x8 Riser Kit 2
9 P01366-B21 |HPE 96W Smart Storage Lithium-ion Battery with 145mm Cable Kit 2
10 804331-821 HPE Smart Array P408i-a SR Gen10 (8 Internal Lanes/2GB Cache) 12G SAS 1
Modular Controller
11 865414-B21 |HPE 800W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit 1
12 720865-B21 |HPE 2U Small Form Factor Easy Install Rail Kit 2

(w‘ ..\.».btf 0)5.05..\“;45‘)3) s@‘jﬁool)ﬂbﬁmu)w sLaal ubbw$§¢|yb r:l.»sﬁl.a

TV SIAT aio




F—Y Coawgm
Row Part Number Description Quantity
1 NIK-C93108TC-FX3 |Nexus 9300 with 48p 100M/1/10GT & 6p 40/100G QSFP28+ 2
5 N9K-C9364C-GX |[Nexus 9K ACI & NX-OS Leaf/Spine, 64p 40/100G QSFP28 2
3 PLR License PLR License 4
4 QSFP-40/100-SRBD |QSFP28 Duplex Fiber MMF LC (UPC) 10
- GLC-T 10/100/1000 Mbps Copper 10
6 SFP-10G-SR SFP+ 10 Gbps 4
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